

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 11118	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	ontract and/or Award			Status:	Approved	
File created:	12/3	30/2019			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	1/14	1/2020			Final action:	1/14/2020	
Title:	American Western of Arizona, L.L.C. and Arizona Style Construction, L.L.C., Amendment No. 2, to provide for mobile home weatherization, Various Funds, contract amount \$100,000.00 (MA-PO-18-287) Community Development and Neighborhood Conservation						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. MA-PO-18-287						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1/14/2020	1	Board of	Superviso	rs			

American Western of Arizona, L.L.C. and Arizona Style Construction, L.L.C., Amendment No. 2, to provide for mobile home weatherization, Various Funds, contract amount \$100,000.00 (MA-PO-18-287) Community Development and Neighborhood Conservation